DRIVE CURRENT
050 500mA
APPLICATIONS
• Architectural wallpack in two stylish
 shapes with molded contours to accentu-
 ate building architecture. Provides
 excellent illumination in energy-saving
 LED systems.

PRODUCT IMAGE(S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: QSP-20LU-5K-2-050-BZ-PC1
RTP
QSP
QSP
Weight:
11.6 lbs 5.26 kg
RTP
Weight:
13.2 lbs 5.98 kg
9.13”
(230 mm)
9.13”
(230 mm)
18.13”
(460 mm)
6.79”
(172 mm)
8.47”
(215 mm)
9.06”
(230 mm)
9.06”
(230 mm)
18.11”
(460 mm)
Catalog
Number
G.W(kg)/
CTN
Carton Dimensions
Length
Inch (cm)
Width
Inch (cm)
Height
Inch (cm)
QSP 17 (7.7) 20.5 (52) 10.5 (26) 11 (28)
RTP 18 (8.2) 20.5 (52) 11.5 (29) 11.5 (29)
SHIPPING INFORMATION
20LU
SERIES
RTP Radius Trapeziod
QSP Quartersphere
 DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
 CCT
5K 4700K nominal
OPTIONS
PC(X) Button photocontrol,
specify voltage
1-120V, 2-208V,
3-240V, 4-277V
FINISH
DB Bronze
PREMIUM
COLORS
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
CC Custom
Color
SOURCE/VOLTAGE LED
20LU 36w LED, 120-277V
5K 2 050
Tim
Typewritten Text